
Résultats : Corbas Express 8 mai

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DH - Double Homme

Tableau 1
ALDROVANDI Milo (BCVIL69)

BOUILLET Titouan (BCVIL69)

CHATELAIN Clément (ABC74)

RIOU Théotime (ABC74)
8 115.47

Tableau 2
MABILLOT Philémon (BACLY69)

TOLLINI Leopold (BACLY69)

MARZERIDOUX Hugo (BCVIL69)

RONDEAU Loann (BACO69)
8 59.17

Tableau 3
CHRETIEN Maxence (BVSE69)

DALLE Emilien (BVSE69)

CHENAVIER Rémi (BACLY69)

FRANCOIS Adrien (EBC69)
8 37.33

Tableau 4
BEC Florian (BCC73)

PEYROUZERE Loïs (BACC73)

BOCHET Clement (EMBA42)

SALAMAND Morgan (BACLY69)
8 18.61

Tableau 5
MENANT Benjamin (BAC69)

SOTHIRASA Thabishan (BAC69)

BROCHET Jeremy (BCVIL69)

MADEUF Fabien (BCVIL69)
8 7.60

Tableau 6
GERAND Liam (EBC69)

GERAND Noé (EBC69)

EDEL Alan (BVSE69)

LOUIS Ludovic (BVSE69)
8 4.74

DD - Double Dame

Tableau 7
DELIANCE Orane (BCT38)

MAS Marie (CBC69)

COPIER Aurore (BCIA38)

RODRIGUEZ Solenn (BVSE69)
8 260.81

Tableau 8
LETROUBLON Naomie (BCIA38)

TROLLIET Charlotte (BCVIL69)

FAURE VIDAL Anais (SOBAD42)

SALA Gwladys (SCPGBAD42)
10 162.68

Tableau 9
AVELLANEDA Amélie (BCVIL69)

DURIEZ Eva (BCVIL69)

ILLIG Marion (EBC69)

TOURNIER Céline (BCVIL69)
8 34.73

Tableau 10
BOLZICCO Clara (EBC69)

TRAN Leia (BCM38)

BABONNEAU Lauryne (BACLY69)

BONNEVAY Lucie (BACLY69)
6 16.76

DX - Double Mixte

Tableau 11
BOGREAU Pierre (FDVA01)

MARCHI Coralie (BLV38)

VICTORINO Robin (EBC69)

BARCO Léa (EBC69)
8 365.81

Tableau 12
CHOMARAT Enzo (MBC42)

SALA Gwladys (SCPGBAD42)

DEMOISSON Philippe (BCIA38)

DELYS Melody (BCIA38)
8 247.47

Tableau 13
CHATELAIN Clément (ABC74)

FAVRE Elodie (ABC74)

BAGNARD Frédérick (CCB69)

GROSJEAN Sonia (CCB69)
8 191.65

Tableau 14
SAGNIAL Brice (FDVA01)

LE Léane (FDVA01)

BOCHET Clement (EMBA42)

GRONDIN Emelyne (BCVIL69)
8 122.50



Résultats : Corbas Express 8 mai

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DX - Double Mixte

Tableau 15
SALAMAND Morgan (BACLY69)

BABONNEAU Lauryne (BACLY69)

MARZERIDOUX Hugo (BCVIL69)

TROLLIET Charlotte (BCVIL69)
8 79.30

Tableau 16
LECORRE Annaël (BCVIL69)

AVELLANEDA Amélie (BCVIL69)

ROSEMOND Frédéric (EBC69)

ORSINI Maelys (EBC69)
8 30.32

Tableau 17
TAAMALLAH Mohamed (BVSE69)

DUPUIS Victoria (CSBC71)

PEYROUZERE Loïs (BACC73)

MARIN Laurence (SPAB73)
8 17.15

Tableau 18
GERAND Noé (EBC69)

BOLZICCO Clara (EBC69)

ROUX Frédéric (EBC69)

ASTIER Magalie (EBC69)
10 11.27

Tableau 19
CHENAVIER Rémi (BACLY69)

MARTIN Lisa (BACLY69)

GERVASONI Jerome (BACLY69)

MABBOUX Julie (BACLY69)
10 7.33


